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Absolutely Fabulous!  Need we say more about this ~3600 sq.ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath home, nestled on a huge lot in a 
lovely estate setting! Amazing gourmet kitchen that is sure to please the chef of the house - sparkling granite counters, 
breakfast bar, built-in desk area & garden doors to the deck & yard! Gleaming hardwood, wrought iron railing, decorative 
pillars & windows are just a few of the high end features of this elegant home! Be the envy of all your friends & family! 
$799,900.00                                                          Hillsburgh                                                  MLS#X3452947

Exclusive Pine Ridge Estates!  Tall trees furnish a screen of privacy for the 3659 sq.ft. executive home with 3 car 
garage! Welcoming grand foyer, formal living & dining rms, family rm, main floor office & entertaining size kitchen with 
breakfast bar & garden door W/O to a fabulous mature yard. Offers plenty of living space for family living. Multi-level 
deck & 2 gazebos - one screened in extend  living space in the warmer months. Finished lower level offers a ton of space!  
$849,900.00                                                             Erin                                                        MLS#X3431504
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Sought After Meadow Glen!  Coulda-woulda-shoulda is what you’ll say if you miss out on this pretty 3 bedroom home 
of ~1,846 sq.ft. on a family friendly court & just steps to the Rail Trail for hiking! Double car garage with house access, 
main floor family room with gas fireplace, kitchen with loads of storage, master bedroom with 4 pc ensuite, 2nd floor 
laundry & W/O lower level are just some of the awesome features of this home. Walk to the “GO” station! Don’t miss out! 
$674,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                                MLS#W3448806

A Private Haven!!  Lovingly restored 1905 standards of elegance & combined with systems & conveniences of today. 
This 12 room, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home is neslted on 47.2 acres minutes from Acton & highways. Major renovations 
completed throughout the home - kitchen, baths, windows - stunning. Shop/studio built in 2009 (~2,100 sq.ft.) 
heated floors, hydro, water, bank barn, pastures, creek, pond sites. MFIT solar contract. Family owned for 40+ years! 
$1,349,000.00                                                           Erin                                                       MLS#X3455191

Out Of This World!!  Totally renovated 3 bdrm bungalow of ~ 1600 sq.ft. finished to pure perfection!!! Huge mature 
lot (~1/3 of an acre). Tons of curb appeal with double carport & double car garage. Open concept, spacious great room 
with gleaming hardwood & porcelain floors. Gourmet kitchen with granite counters, breakfast bar, pot lights, crown 
molding, multiple pantries, wine rack & garden door walk-out! Finished lower level with large above grade windows! 
$739,900.00                                                         Terra Cotta                                                  MLS#W3452755

Reflect Your Success! In this exquisite Double Oak home situated on a large pie shaped lot on a peaceful cul-de-sac, 
backing on to 150 acres of protected land & just steps to miles of hiking trails! This impressive home with ~4000 sq.ft. 
of finished living space offers superior quality & attention to detail throughout. Gourmet kitchen featuring Scavolini 
cabinets & Caesar stone counter, 4 spacious bedrooms, 5.5 baths & fully finished lower level at walkout. A rare offering! 
$1,199,000.00                                                    Georgetown                                                 MLS#W3436132

Calling All Investors  and contractors! 1762 sq.ft., 
2+2 bedrooms, 2 bath, 2 eat-in kitchens & 2 large living 
rooms (set up as 2 self contained units easily changed 
back to large family home)Walking distance to GO & more 
$474,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3458330

Wake Up Smiling!   In this lovingly cared for and well 
maintained home on a large mature lot and quiet dead 
end street in the quaint village of Rockwood. Mature 
fenced yard and oversized garage complete this package. 
$419,900.00           Rockwood         MLS#X3456992

Recharge Your Batteries!  When you live on this 
magnificent 17.8 acre property complete with ~2405 
sq.ft. bungalow with walkout lower level, pond & an 
awesome 35 ft. x 24 ft. barn/workshop w/ water & power!
$899,900.00         Nassagaweya      MLS#W3450862 

Your Neighbours Are Eager to welcome you to this 
exceptional 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home of ~2730 sq.ft. on a 
large lot & family friendly street. Warm dark hardwood 
flows throughout most of the home. Ideal family home! 
$749,900.00              Georgetown     MLS#W3450195


